SUNDAY, 02.07.2023.

Printing time:10:07

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30| 8940 |CHI3A |ZIBO QlS. WUHAN J. 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00|8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
11:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |YANGPYEO. CHANGWON 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0 | 7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
11:00| 4765 |CHN 2 |J.XINGZH. NANJ.CITY 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90[9.50 | 7.75| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80]2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.65
11:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIB MADUR.UTD 1.65|3.60|5.10[2.50|7.75|4.10 | 14.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
11:00/4794 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. AREMA 2.25]3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10|7.009.00f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95[1.95 | 6.50|2.05|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
11:00| 8941 |CHI3A |BEVIN.IT N.HAIMEN 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30[9.00 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.70 | 4.40 ] 2.35|9.00 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
11:00| 8946 |CHI3B [HUNAN Q.YASSIN 2.25|3.25|3.05/3.60|5.20(7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.60 | 3.00 ) 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
11:30[11227|CHI3A |TAIAN T. QINGD.RL 2.20/3.10/3.30|3.60 | 5.60]7.00 | 9.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
12:00111353CFR  |OSTRAVA FARUL 2.50]3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50 | 7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.45|2.95|1.82 | 5.90|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.00
12:00| 4767 |[KOR 1 |GVANGJU ULSAN 3.25|3.35|2.105.20 | 3.30|9.00 | 6.00 [ 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10| 2.00 | 8.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.60 | 1.87
12:00| 4831 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ IWAKI 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00[8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.504.90 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
12:30[11179 EST 2 |TALLINN LEV.T.M21 5.30|4.40|1.47|7.25/2.00(16.03.00|2.70| 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|6.25|5.70| 2.20 | 10.5| 1.45 | 3.05 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.80 | 1.30
12:30111192MYA 1 |AYEYAWADY  |RAKHINE 1.903.45|3.80[2.95|5.60 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.581.85
12:30[11477|CFR  |L.GDANSK PIAST 4.80|4.00|1.57|6.75|2.25|13.0 | 3.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.90 | 5.90|2.25|10.5[1.55|3.70[1.60 | 1.95|3.10 | 1.52
12:30/4738 |SKO 2 |ANYANG GJEONGNAM | 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.20|6.50 |9.501.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
12:30| 4747 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. TIANJ.JT 2.00|3.20|3.703.30|6.00|6.25|10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
13:00[11185NO4G2MOLDE II FUNNEFOSS 1.62|4.40|4.00|2.25 | 5.60 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
13:00/ 4643 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD TAMPINES 4.503.501.75|6.75|2.70| 11.0 | 4.30 ) 2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 | 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 4.20[1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
13:00| 4644 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD BALESTIER 2.35]3.60|2.65|3.50|4.106.25|7.504.00|1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72|2.55|2.45[1.52 | 4.70| 1.57 | 5.40 | 1.27 | 1.33 ] 1.50 | 1.60
13:00| 4736 |KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG |POCHEON 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40|7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.40 | 3.35]2.15|7.00|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
13:00| 4737 |KOR 3 |MOKPO Cl. YANGJU C. 1.60|3.705.40|2.45/8.00|4.00 | 16.0)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.40[2.70 | 12.01.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30
13:00| 4769 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. SUW.CITY 1.45|4.2016.50|2.05|11.0|3.00 | 22.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.45[2.75|13.0|1.72 | 2.05| 1.45| 4.10
13:00/4823 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. BELLM.S. 1.43|4.60|7.25[1.97|12.0|2.85|33.0|2.90|1.35|1.95/1.97|1.68 | 1.53| 1.47 | 3.00[2.45|12.0|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.32| 3.40
13:00/4824 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO TOKYO V. 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80(8.50 | 7.25]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 4.30 | 3.45] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
13:00/ 4845 |JAP 3 |GIFU GRULLA M. 1.90|3.35|3.90[3.05|5.90]5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.50 | 10.5 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
13:00/ 4883 VNM 1 [THANHHOA  |VICEM H. 2.00/3.30/3.603.20|5.60]5.90 | 10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55[1.87 | 5.90| 2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
13:00| 4884 |VNM 1 |T&T HANOI SONG LAM 1.35|4.508.50[1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55] 1.52 | 3.35[3.25 | 19.0| 2.10 | 2.35| 1.45| 5.90
13:00| 4885 VNM 1 [BINH DINH HOANG ANH 1.95|3.35|3.70|3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
13:00| 4886 |VNM 1 |BINH DUO. NAM DINH 2.75|3.20|2.45]|4.60 |4.00[8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.50 ) 2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
13:00| 4887 |VNM 1 |SHB DA N. CO.AN.D. 7.00|4.00|1.45]|12.0|/2.15(27.0|3.15]|1.90| 1.80|3.05|2.60|10.5|9.50]3.00 | 18.0| 1.62 | 3.80 | 2.00 | 2.35|5.20 | 1.55
13:00| 4888 |VNM 1 |HO C.MINH VIETTEL 3.70/3.30/1.97|5.70 | 3.15]11.0 | 5.80[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.10
13:00| 4889 |VNM 1 |HONG LIN KHANH HOA 1.70 | 3.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10[2.65 | 11.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
13:00| 8721 |FIN1W |HELSINK.W ALAND W 1.80/3.90|3.45[2.70 | 5.10 ) 4.50 |9.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.25 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20[1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 [ 1.55 | 2.30
13:30/ 4739 |SKO 2 |GIMPO ASAN CH. 2.50]2.95|2.904.20 | 5.00]8.50 |9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50]4.90 | 3.60)2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.30
14:00[11149 SVE1 |LINKOP.W UPPSALA W 1.18]6.75]10.5[1.47 | 17.0|2.00 | 60.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.47 | 1.22|1.30 | 2.40|3.10|19.0|1.97 | 2.15]| 1.20 | 4.80
14:00/11186)NO4G2/BRUMUNDD.  |HODD Il 1.20|6.50 | 9.50 [ 1.42 | 12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65]1.75
14:00111327|CFR  |TURKUCU KARLSRUH 10.5|6.75|1.18[17.0 | 1.50]60.0 | 2.00 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 13.0 | 13.0| 3.35 | 19.0[ 1.30 | 2.55|2.20 | 2.40 [ 5.40 | 1.20
14:00| 4241 |KAZ 1 |KYZYLZHAR  |KAIRAT A. 2.30|3.30|2.903.70|4.70|7.00 |9.00| 1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75[3.60 | 2.95] 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
14:00/ 4768 |KOR 1 |INCHEON GANGVON 1.983.25|3.70(3.20|6.00|5.90 | 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.60 ) 1.92 | 6.25[2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.60
14:30/11228/CHI3B |[YUNNAN Y. CHONGQ.TL 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50 | 7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50| 2.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
14:30| 4770 |CHN 2 |WUXIW. SICHU.J. 7.5014.00|1.43]14.0|2.15|32.0|3.35[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|13.0|13.0|3.35|22.0|1.62 |4.20|2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.72
14:30| 4771 |CHN 2 |SHANGH.J. JIANGX.L. 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.40[9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20 ] 2.35|8.50|2.25 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
14:30| 4772 |CHN 2 |DONGG.G. GUANGX.B. 5.60|3.45|1.63|10.0|2.55[18.04.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 [ 9.00 | 8.00]2.90 | 13.0| 1.72 | 5.50 | 2.15 | 2.75|5.40 | 1.92
14:35/ 4748 |CHN 1 |INANTONG M.HAKKA 2.40/3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)4.00|3.25[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.80
14:35/ 4750 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU ZHEJIANG 2.75]3.30/2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
14:35| 4751 |CHN 1 |DAL.PROF. QINGD.H. 2.20|3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95]1.97 |6.502.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
15:00[11180 EST 2 |[ELVA LVIRUMAA 1.25|5.80/8.00[1.52|10.5|2.15|37.0|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50|1.67|1.32|1.27]|1.25|1.97[2.25|13.0[1.52|1.62|1.13|3.05
15:00[11181|EST 2 |PAIDE U21 TABASALU 2.7013.90|2.15|4.10|3.25|7.75|5.70|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.55|1.72]|2.90 | 2.80 | 1.57 | 5.40| 1.50 | 4.40 | 1.25| 1.30 | 1.62 | 1.45
15:00111182ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA  |ST.GEORGE 3.80/3.25/1.95|6.25|3.15|11.0|5.90[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.70| 2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
15:00111193|NO4G3 SAN.U. Il STORD 2.10|3.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
15:00111194NO4G1|GR. IL Il SANDVIKEN 4.50|4.40|1.55(6.00 | 2.15 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.35]1.42
15:00111354CFR _ |LOTTE OSNABRUCK  ]9.50 |6.501.20|14.0|1.47|45.0|2.00]2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90[12.0 | 11.0]2.75|18.0[1.25|2.25]1.70 | 1.90 | 4.20 | 1.18
15:00/ 4796 |IDN 1 |BARITO P, PERSIT.T. 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.605.30 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.502.85 | 2.25] 1.75|4.90 [ 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90
15:00| 5663 [NOR3 |TREFF ARENDAL 5.50|4.40|1.45|7.75|1.97|17.0|2.95[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 11.0| 1.45|3.15|1.52| 1.72] 3.00 | 1.35
15:00| 5664 |NOR3 |KJELSAS EGERSUND 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.60(8.00|7.00|1.80| 1.80|3.00|2.60|4.20 | 3.40]1.92 |6.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.05
15:00| 8722 |[FIN1W KUPS W HONKA W 1.10/9.00 | 14.0[1.27 | 20.0]1.70 | 65.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 1.35 | 1.13|1.22 | 2.10| 3.35|22.0 | 2.15 | 2.25[1.10 | 5.20
16:00[11150/ SVE1 |OREBROW VAXJOW 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00|5.10|5.60 | 9.00| 1.85 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.05| 1.90 | 2.65
16:0011151/SVE1 |ROSENG.W NORRKOP.W 1.18|6.75/10.5[1.50|17.0|2.00 | 60.02.37 | 1.45|2.05/2.00|1.52 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55[3.35|19.02.20 | 2.40| 1.20 | 5.40
16:00111152 SVE1 |KALMARW HACKEN W 22.011.5]1.05|30.0|1.20 3.20/1.25/1.65 2.40|2.50
16:0011329ZIM 1 |CAPS UTD HIGHLAND. 3.30/3.00/2.25|5.80|3.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.502.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.90 | 2.80
16:00{11355ZIM 1 |B.RHINOS DINAMOS 4.30|3.25/1.85|7.25|3.05|15.0 | 5.70| 1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|8.50 | 6.75]|2.90 | 11.0| 1.92 | 6.25|2.25|3.00 | 5.10 | 2.35
16:00111363CFR  |BANKS PETERHEAD 2.45/3.70|2.40]3.60|3.50|7.00|7.00[2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30|1.65|5.20 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.70
16:00[11478 BRCP |AA PORT. EC S.JOSE 1.90|3.40|3.80[3.00|5.80)5.60|10.5|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.87 | 3.10
16:00[11479 BRCP |EC SAO B. SAO CAET. 2.30|3.20|3.00/3.70|5.00|7.25|9.00| 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
16:00| 1354 |URU 1 |BOSTONR. DANUBIO 2.7013.20/2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.00[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|2.00 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
16:00| 4242 |KAZ 1 |KASPYIA. ASTANA 7.7514.20|1.40|14.0|2.00|33.0|2.90[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|11.0|11.0|3.15|19.0| 1.57 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 5.70 | 1.52
16:00| 5402 |SWE 1 [NORRKOP. HACKEN 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.70|14.0 | 440 2.29 | 1.565|2.40 | 2.20|6.25 |6.00]|2.35| 11.0| 1.63 | 4.30[1.58 | 1.97 | 3.15| 1.62
16:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |HALMSTAD GOTEBORG 2.60|3.20|2.85|4.30|4.80[9.00 | 9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05[4.70 | 3.60) 2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85
16:00| 5634 |NOR 2 |[KONGSVIN. START 1.95|3.50|3.50[3.00|5.30)5.30 |9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.50[1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65[1.62 | 2.30
16:00| 5635 |NOR 2 |FREDRIKS. RANHEIM 1.85|3.45/4.00[2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.75|2.20 | 1.75|4.90[2.35|9.50[1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
16:00| 5636 |NOR 2 |BRYNE RAUFOSS 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.25| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00| 5665 [NOR3 |VALER.II ORN HORT. 2.00|3.80|2.95]|2.95|4.50]5.60|8.0012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.40|2.15]|1.60|4.50]|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50|1.55|1.95
16:30111331CFR |RAKOW SL.PRAHA 2.4513.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
16:30| 6733 |INFRW|BRAZIL W CHILEW 1.12|7.50{18.0]1.37|30.0|1.80 |65.0]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0|2.20|2.40]1.15| 7.00
17:00111187NO4G2 ELVERUM SOGND.II 1.53(4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40 | 1.50
17:0011195NO4G1|LYSEKLOS. SKEDSMO 1.23/6.00|9.00]1.55|14.0 2.7011.35|1.87 1.62|1.82
17:0011196/NO4G1|FRIGG OS TURN 1.704.30|3.60]2.40|5.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 | 1.32
17:00111406/ISL 2 |VESTRI . AEGIR 1.4514.30(5.7012.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.52 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.30
17:00/ 1522 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. BRAGANT. 2.50|3.15|3.00|4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.92|2.65|2.65 | 3.10
17:00| 4247 |KAZ 1 |TOBOL K. ATYRAU 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.05|5.505.60|10.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.00|2.30|1.77 | 5.30| 2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
17:00| 4574 |FAR 1 |EB/STREY. VIKING.G. 7.0014.60|1.37]|10.5|1.85]|32.0|2.60|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50|8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 |3.10|1.65|1.95|3.70 | 1.32
17:00| 4575 |FAR 1 |KI KLAKS. HB TORSH. 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90|5.2015.30 |9.00| 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25]1.75 | 4.90 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.65
17:00/5812 |[EST 1 |NOMME TALLIN K. 1.50|4.00|5.60]2.20|7.75|3.45|17.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 2.25 |1.75]1.62 |3.902.75 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
17:55/5843 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. SIAUL.FA 2.8512.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00 |8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30]2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.00 |2.85|3.10 | 2.80
18:00{11183|ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. H.KENEMA 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00|3.70 | 17.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.60
18:00{11337|CFR  |RW ERFURT WURZBURG. 2.7013.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 |5.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
18:00| 3682 | JORLC|AL WIHDAT SHABAB 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30 |17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.70 |2.00]|1.72 |4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
18:00/4224 |UZB 1 |OLYMPIC SURKH.T. 2.00(3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.60
18:00/4225 |UZB 1 |NEFTCHI N.QARSHI 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
18:00/ 4243 |[KAZ 1 |ORDAB.S. AKSU 1.3214.70|9.001.85|16.0]2.60 | 38.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.87 |1.50]1.50 | 3.25|3.35|22.0|2.10|2.40 | 1.42| 6.00
18:00| 5609 [INOR 1 |HAUGESUND |ODD GREN 2.4513.30/2.90]|4.00|4.90]8.00|9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|/2.90|4.10|3.35|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.70
18:00/ 5612 |[NOR 1 |BRANN HAM KAM 1.305.90{9.00/1.70|13.0|2.35 | 45.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83|1.47 |1.35]1.40 | 2.40|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.80 | 1.22 | 3.60
18:00| 5613 |[NOR 1 |AALESUND ROSENBORG |3.10/3.40|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.00 | 4.10]2.10 | 7.50| 1.93 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.05
18:00| 5614 |[NOR 1 |LILLESTRO TROMSO 1.67|3.70|5.50|2.50|8.00|4.30|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.35|1.93|1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.80
18:00/ 5615 [NOR 1 |SARPSBORG  |SANDEF. 1.40|4.80|7.7511.90|13.0|2.70 | 38.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|1.63 |1.50]1.43 |2.85|2.60 | 13.0|1.53 | 1.77 ] 1.30 | 3.60
18:00| 5666 [NOR3 |BRATTVAG LYN 4.004.00|1.685.80|2.45|10.5|4.00|2.25|1.50|2.202.10]|4.80|4.60]|2.15|7.75|1.57 | 3.80|1.52|1.82]2.65| 1.52
18:00|5728 |[FIN 2 |JAPS TPS 2.85]3.50|2.25]14.60|3.50]8.50 |6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.50|3.20|1.82|6.25]|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.75
18:00| 5730 |[FIN 2 |GNISTAN KAPA 1.35/4.80(7.50]1.83|12.0]2.50 |33.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]|1.60|1.42]1.40|2.85|2.55|16.0]|1.60|1.88]1.27|3.70
18:00|5731 |[FIN 2 |JARO E.LF. 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00 |6.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60]1.92|6.75]|1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.45| 1.95
18:00| 5775 |[FIN3B |ILVES Il SEXYPOXYT 1.45|4.50(5.501.97|7.25|2.95|17.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.62|1.50]1.40|2.90]|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.57]1.27 | 2.65
18:00| 5776 |[FIN3B |GRIFK ATLANTIS 3.103.80(1.95]|4.80|2.95]|8.50 |5.30|2.37|1.45(2.10|2.05|3.60|3.50|1.82|6.75]|1.60 | 4.50|1.45|1.65|2.15|1.62
18:30[11340/CFR  |BOHEM.05 OSIJEK 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 |6.50| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90 | 1.62|1.97 | 2.35 | 1.95
18:30111356/CFR  |OTELUL MARIBOR 4.60|4.20|1.586.50|2.25]13.03.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 2.90 | 1.45
18:30/1243 BLR 1 |GOMEL SL.MOZYR 2.7513.202.45]|4.60|4.00]8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
18:30| 1355 |URU 1 |FENIX RASING M. 2.30|3.10|3.10|3.80 | 5.40]7.25 |9.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15|2.05| 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
18:30| 5403 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. VARBERGS 1.20/6.75|14.0|1.60|25.0|2.10|70.0]12.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.33|1.37 | 2.80| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.55| 1.27 | 7.00
18:30(5732|FIN 2 [HIFK SAIPA 1.85/3.40|4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.10 | 2.30| 1.85|5.70| 2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.92 | 3.50
19:00111344CFR  |OLIMPIJA HAJDUK 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80 |5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.97
19:0011349 CFR  |ZALAEGER. DIN.BUC. 2.5513.35(2.55]14.004.00]|7.75|7.75]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.20
19:00111352|CFR |WARTAP. FARUL 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92|2.15 | 2.15
19:00111357|CFR  |SL.PRAHA MAC.HAIFA 2.4513.60|245|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.95
19:00111358CFR  |KOPER ISTR.1961 2.20(3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]6.50 |8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97|1.95|2.35
19:00/ 5813 |[EST 1 |[FLORA TAMMEKA 1.15|7.00|13.0|1.47|20.0|1.97 |65.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]|1.30 | 2.60|3.50 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75]1.22 | 6.75
19:00| 6035 |[ECM21| ENGL.M21 PORTU.M21 1.90|3.50(4.20]3.05|6.50|5.70 | 14.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.20 | 2.40]1.88 | 5.60|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 2.40]1.97 | 3.50
19:00(8724 |FIN1W [PK-35 V.W ONS OULW 1.12/8.50(13.0]1.27|19.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.85|1.95
19:30/1413 |CHI C |U.CONCEP. AF VIAL 1.88|3.40(3.90]3.00|5.90|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|3.10|2.35]|1.82|5.50|2.40|10.5]|1.88|2.40]1.92| 3.35
20:00| 5846 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA HEGELM.L. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.00|2.35]|9.50|1.87 | 5.90|1.85|2.40|3.20 | 2.05
20:00| 5848 LTU 1 |BANGA ZALGIRIS 9.5014.90|1.30]|17.0|1.80]50.0 |2.40|2.19|1.60 |2.50|2.35|14.0|13.0|3.35]/19.0|1.40 | 3.10|1.97 | 2.20|5.70 | 1.35
20:15|5616 [NOR 1 |BODO MOLDE 1.95|3.70|3.70|2.90 | 5.40|5.40|10.0]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|2.40 |2.20|1.62|3.60| 1.98 | 8.001.38 | 1.53 | 1.55 | 2.20
20:30|1245 BLR 1 |DIN.BREST SMORGON 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
20:30| 3921 EGY 1 |FUTURE AHLY C. 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0 |4.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 | 7.00|2.55 | 11.0| 1.75 | 4.70 | 1.87 | 2.35]3.90 | 1.72
21:00{11153/ARG3A GERMINAL OLIMPO 3.80|3.05|2.05]|6.25|3.40]|11.0|6.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 7.50 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5]|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
21:00{11154 ARG3A DEP.SANT. SANSINENA 2.00]3.05|3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50|2.80 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:00/11155|ARG3A BELGR.S. DEF.PRON. 1.55|3.50(6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.85|2.00]|1.72|4.90| 3.15|18.0]|2.30|2.85]1.82| 6.25
21:00{11156/BRA 4 |PELOTAS CAXIAS RS 2.70|2.85|2.80]|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:00{11161 ARG3A|CRUCERO GIMNAS.T. 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.25|5.00]2.35]|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
21:00{11188URU 2 |ALBION M. S.AMERICA 1.703.45(4.902.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
21:00/11189 URU 2 |MIRAMAR REMPLA J. 1.85/3.40|4.10]2.90|6.505.50|13.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.10|2.30|1.85|5.70| 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45| 1.92 | 3.50
21:00{11407|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR NJARDVIK 1.80(3.90|3.45]|2.70|5.10|4.50 |8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97|1.57 |4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.20
21:00/1351 |URU 1 |CERRO L. CERRO 2.15]3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70]6.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00|6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
21:00| 1459 /ARG 1 |INDEPEND. HURACAN 2.40|3.10|3.20]4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.60]2.30|7.75]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
21:00/1686 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL U.COMERC. 1.23/6.00|10.0|1.63|18.0|2.20|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.30]1.35|2.75|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.27 | 5.30
21:00/1704 [MEX 1 |TOLUCA NECAXA 1.45|4.30|6.25]|2.05|10.0|2.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95] 1.40 | 3.60
21:10| 1453 |ARG2B|CHACARITA CD MAIPU 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90]|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
21:30{11162 ARG3ADOUGLAS LAS PARE. 1.75|3.30|4.80]2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.002.85 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15| 5.20
21:30{11163/ARG3A|GIMN.CDU INDEP.CH. 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 |9.00| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.35|8.00] 2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:30{11165BRA 4 |GLOBO PACAJ.CE 5.30/3.50|1.65]8.00|2.55]|17.0 |4.60|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.75]|12.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.77
21:30{11166/ARG3A/HURA.L.H. S.MART.M. 1.80|3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.90
21:30{11167|ARG 5 |CA LUGANO MERCEDES 1.77|3.40|4.50]2.80|7.50|5.20 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.25]1.82 |5.90|2.75 | 12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.40
21:30{11168 ARG 5 |DEF.CAMB. JUV.UNIDA 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35| 3.80
21:30{11170/ARG3AF.C.OESTE PENAR.CS 1.53/3.50|7.00]2.40|13.0]3.90|25.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|2.95|1.97|1.72|4.80|3.30 | 19.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.87 | 7.00
21:30{11221/ARG3A|SUNCHALES EL LINQ. 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:30{11401 ARG4A|CA ATLAS P.NUEVO 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
21:30{11403/ARG4A JJ URQ. R.PILAR 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10{2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:30/11405 ARG4A DEP.LAFF. DEP.ESP. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:30| 1449 |ARG2A|GIMNAS.M. ALVARADO 1.75|3.30 | 4.80|2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.40| 1.92 | 6.00| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.70
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21:30| 1454 | ARG2B|CHACO ALDOSIVI 2.25]3.00|3.30]3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:30{ 1528 |BRA 2 |HUVENTUD VITORIA 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
21:30| 3683 | JORLC|SAHAB M.SARHAN 2.5012.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.30|9.50|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.15
21:45(11158 ARG3A BOKA UN. RESISTEN. 1.933.20(4.00]3.15|6.75|6.00 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
21:45| 6735 INFRW|NETHERL.W BELGIUM W 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.65|17.0]2.20|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10 | 19.0[1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
22:00{11159|/ARG3A|CIPOLLET. CIRC.DEP. 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
22:00{11222/BRA 4 |JACUIPEN. BAJAF. 2.2013.10|3.30]3.60|5.60]7.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 |2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
22:00(11223 BRA 4 |CASCAVEL PATROCIN. 1.85|3.30(4.203.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40| 3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15 | 4.40
22:00{11224 BRA 4 |FALCON CRUZ.AL 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
22:00/11225BRA 4 |BRASILIE. R.ARIQUE. 1.10|8.50|18.0]1.37|30.0|1.87 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.55|1.20]1.30 |2.35|4.10|22.0]2.70 | 2.85]1.18 | 8.50
22:00{11226/BRA 4 |CAUC.CE FERROV.CE 7.7514.201.40|14.0|2.05]|33.0|2.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|11.0|11.0| 3.20 | 22.0| 1.57 | 3.80|2.10 | 2.45 | 5.90 | 1.55
22:00{11359|USL 2 |ANN ARBOR LANS.CITY 1.67 |4.00|4.00|2.45|5.80|4.00 | 10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.15|1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52 | 1.82]1.52 | 2.65
22:00{11776/BOLLC|VACA DIEZ UN.VINTO 2.20(3.35|3.0513.50|5.0016.25|9.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 1.92 | 2.50
22:00{11861 BOLLC|GUBIRA STRONGEST 2.80|3.35|2.35]|4.60|3.70]8.00 |7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.00
22:00/1417 |CHI C |D.TEMUCO P. MONTT 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60]2.15| 3.60
22:00|1537 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO VASCO 1.67|3.60|5.70]2.60|9.00|4.80 | 19.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.95|2.10]1.80 |5.40|2.85|13.0|2.00|2.55]1.85|5.10
22:00|1539 BRA 1 |ATLET.PR PALMEIRAS 2.65|3.15]2.80]|4.40|4.70]19.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75|1.83(2.40|2.70 | 2.75
22:00| 1545 |BRA 3 |AMAZONAS PO.ALEGRE 1.7813.30 | 4.60]2.85|8.00|5.60 | 15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.15 | 5.00
22:00/ 1547 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN AMER.MIN. 1.43|4.40(8.00/2.10|15.013.20 |37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.45|1.78|1.65|4.00|3.40 | 19.0]2.25|2.70 ] 1.62 | 6.50
22:00| 6046 |[ECM21|FRANC.M21 UKRALM21 1.70|3.60|5.302.65|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.75|2.05]|1.78 | 4.80|2.75|13.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.75 | 4.20
22:15[11157|/ARG3A|VILLA MI. LINIERS 1.45|3.80(7.75]2.20|15.0|3.40 | 32.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40| 3.35|22.0|2.45|2.95]|1.72| 7.50
22:30/11160 ARG3A|J.ANTON. SAN M.F. 1.85|3.25|4.30|3.05|7.25]|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50|1.92 |6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.10
22:30{11164/ARG3A FORMOSA CEN.NORTE 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
22:30|1562 BRA 3 |FIGUEIR. OPERAR.PR 2.4512.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60

23:00111229 BRA 4 |PARNAHYBA  IMARANHAO 3.40/3.202.10]5.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50| 1.95 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30

23:00[11279 PER2A |AL.UGARTE SANTOS FC 1.45/4.00|7.00f2.15/13.0|3.30 | 27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45 |1.77]1.62 | 3.99[3.15]19.02.20 | 2.65| 1.60 | 5.80

23:00111852MLS  |ATL.UTD. PHILADEL. 2.40/3.45/2.90|3.80|4.70|7.50|9.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.50|3.60 | 2.85[1.85|6.00| 1.95|7.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.35
23:00/1305 |VEN 1 |LA GUAIRA CARACAS 2.65/2.90|2.80|4.50|4.809.009.00/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.60)2.25|7.50|2.35|8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.90 | 3.10
23:00| 1450 /ARG2AEST.R.C. ALMAGRO 2.10/3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.10 | 2.90[2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
23:00| 1451 |ARG2APATRONAT FLANDRIA 1.75]3.35|4.70|2.80 | 8.00 | 5.40 | 16.0 | 1.53 | 2.35| 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90|2.85 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 4.80
23:00| 1460 ARG 1 |COLON RACING C. 2.55/3.15/2.95|4.20 | 5.00]9.00 | 10.01.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25]4.70 | 3.50[2.20 | 7.50|2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.75 | 3.05
23:00|1493 |[ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. BUH.ULVR 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10|6.25]5.90 [11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.501.92 | 6.00|2.55| 10.5[1.95|2.60 [ 2.15 | 3.60
23:10| 1452 | ARG2ADEF.BELG. AGROPECU. 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.01.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
23:30111199 CAN 1 |VANC. FC YORK UTD. 3.20]3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 6.50 [ 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25 ] 2.85 | 2.05
23:30/1495 |[ECU 2 |IMBABURA INDEP.J. 2.20]3.20/3.203.60|5.30|7.009.50(1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87|2.50]2.30 | 3.05

23:30/1682 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU C.MANNUC. 1.40|4.30|7.50[2.00|14.0|2.90 |32.0)2.031.70|2.75/2.50|1.97 | 1.60 ) 1.55 | 3.45[2.95|18.0[1.90 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.00

00:0011230|BRA 4 |S.FRAN.RB AG.MARABA 10.015.50|1.25[18.0]|1.70]50.0 | 2.25]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10| 14.0 | 13.0]|3.35|19.0| 1.35|2.85|2.10| 2.35| 5.70 | 1.30

00:00111231/BRA 4 |HAMBURGO AIMORE 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.208.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
00:00111360/USL 2 |FORT WAY. TOLEDO V. 1.15]7.50|11.0f1.37|15.0/1.90 |65.012.90|1.30|1.70/1.80]1.35]1.20]1.25|2.15]|2.75|16.0[1.85| 1.97 [1.13 | 4.40
00:00(1529 |BRA 2 |SPORT R. CEARA CE 1.85]3.35|4.10)2.90 | 6.50|5.60 [12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55| 10.5[1.95|2.55[1.97 | 3.80
00:3011190NWSL |GOTHAM W ANGEL C.W 2.00/3.35|3.503.15]5.605.90 | 10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55[1.87 | 5.90]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
00:30/ 1550 |BRA 1 |CUIABA SANTOS 2.25/3.15/3.45]3.705.80|7.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40 |3.20)2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
00:5511191/URU 2 |RENTISTAS CLUB OR. 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.606.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 | 6.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
00:55111361USL 2 |MIAMI AC WESTON 1.883.703.35[2.90|5.30|5.20 | 9.00 ) 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.20|1.70 | 4.70[ 2.00 | 7.25[1.67 | 1.97 | 1.75| 2.60
00:55|1359 |URU 1 |NAC.MONT. P.COLONIA 1.35]4.50|8.50(1.92]16.0]2.75|35.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 3.20 | 19.0 [ 2.05|2.30 [ 1.42| 5.70
00:55/1416 |CHI C |UN.CATOL. SANTIAGO 1.4514.10|6.75(2.10| 11.0]3.15 | 27.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 [ 1.50 | 4.60
00:55|1470 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO BELGRANO 2.40/3.10]3.20|4.00|5.608.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|5.00 | 3.60)2.30 | 7.75] 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
00:55|1548 |BRA 3 |VOLTAR. CSA 2.00/3.10/3.903.30|6.506.25|11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
00:55|1563 |BRA 3 |FLORES.CE REMO 2.90]2.95|2.505.00|4.30]9.00|8.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.806.00 | 4.60[2.35|9.502.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.50 | 3.05

01:10| 1455 | ARG2B|ATL.MITRE RIVADAVIA 2.35/3.103.003.90 | 5.10|7.50 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20| 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10

01:15/1306 |VEN 1 |MONAGAS R.ZULIANO 1.90]3.35|3.90[3.05|6.00]5.60 [11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]|1.85|5.70| 2.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.97 | 3.40

01:30| 1469 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD ARGEN.JR. 3.203.10 | 2.405.60 | 4.00|10.5|8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 5.20{2.45|10.0| 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.80
01:30/1471 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. TIGRE 2.05/3.35|3.803.35|6.25|6.25|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20f3.70 | 2.80[ 1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.70
02:00111220/USL 1 |LEXINGTON TORMENTA 2.50 | 3.50|2.504.00|4.008.008.00f1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80[4.20 |3.35[2.00 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.15|2.35 | 2.35
02:00/1496 |[ECU 2 |MACARA CHACARIT. 1.553.60|6.25[2.4010.5]3.90 [22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95[15.0/2.10|2.60[1.75|5.70
02:00| 8897 |GOLD |USA TRINIDAD 1.15/8.00|16.01.40|25.0/1.92|70.0]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]|1.381.22]1.27 | 2.20|3.60 | 17.0[1.90 | 2.00 [ 1.15 | 5.60
02:00/ 8898 |[GOLD |JAMAICA ST.K&N. 1.0315.075.0[1.17 | 95.0 4.701.15]1.40 3.003.45

02:3011781/BOLLC|ORIENTE BOLIVAR 3.10/3.402.15]15.103.45]8.50 |5.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40[4.40 |3.70[1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.85
02:30/1530 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. NOVORIZ. 2.95/3.002.45]5.00]4.109.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)6.00|4.60)2.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85

03:30/1307 |VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. METROPOL. 3.10/3.202.25]5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30

03:30|1472 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. SARMIENTO 1.75|3.45|5.20(2.80|9.00|5.60 | 18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.603.70 | 2.40) 1.90 | 6.25[3.10 | 13.02.25|2.95|2.20 | 5.70

04:0011362USL 2 |PROJ.510 SAN FR.G. 2.70]3.70/2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90f2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.45|3.00[1.82 | 6.00|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
04:00| 8649 |GOLD |MEXICO QATAR 1.35]5.30|8.00[1.83|14.0]2.55 |40.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05]|1.63 | 1.45]|1.42|2.90]|2.80|13.0|1.60 | 1.88 | 1.30 | 3.90
04:00| 8650 |GOLD |HONDURAS HAITI 2.35/3.403.003.80|4.90|7.50|9.50]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.70 | 3.00| 1.93 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.60
04:05/1705 |MEX 1 |SANTOS L. QUERETARO 1.70 13.50 | 4.80[2.55|7.25|4.20 [13.0]2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.35|1.92]|1.62|4.10|2.30 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.60 | 3.25
11:00/4797 [IDN 1 |PERSIK K. PUSAMAN. 2.70/3.302.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[4.00 | 3.25[1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05

11:00/ 4798 |IDN 1 |RANS NUS. PERSIKABO 3.45|3.45/2.00]5.40|3.10]9.00|5.60]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99]2.00 |7.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.85]|2.55 | 1.80




